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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

09
22
24
27
29

32
152
161
169

223
315
316
317
407

413
414
451
452

453
503
522
523
524

535
610
611
612

613
632
640
644
645

646
647

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

268
681
487
605
305

1157
2200
2653
3067

3026
486
263
639

1106

302
559
382
377

604
302
363
914
372

1532
305

1251
1118

589
255
186
224
358

2189
814

2264
2271

1525
1147
3640
2073
1771

2683
1569

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.5
1.0
1.2
1.3

1.3
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2

0.7
0.2
0.6
0.5

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2

1.0
0.4
1.0
1.0

0.7
0.5
1.6
0.9
0.8

1.2
0.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

648
762
778
801
822

823
838
839
840

841
842
844
898
902

926
930
934
935

938
3011
3012
3013
3021

3022
3023
3024
3032

3033
3041
3051
3072
3371

3721
3722
3726
3740

3768
3772
3782
3787
3790

3799
3802

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2014
1018
351
559

1265

939
3932
9312
2856

2967
2329
4451
421
800

341
816

5898
1520

512
385
634
328

7171

3044
1704
930

5863

3369
209
379
882

2871

1166
648
948
218

385
1211
3355
4208
6132

6156
779

Skeins

0.9
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.6

0.4
1.7
3.9
1.2

1.3
1.0
1.9
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.4
2.5
0.7

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2
3.0

1.3
0.8
0.4
2.5

1.5
0.1
0.2
0.4
1.2

0.5
0.3
0.4
0.1

0.2
0.6
1.4
1.8
2.6

2.6
0.4
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3830
3858
3859
3860
3861

3862
3863
3864
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

396
1136
736

1816
1640

1668
2037
2007
795

2731

Skeins

0.2
0.5
0.4
0.8
0.7

0.7
0.9
0.9
0.4

1.2


